
Branton 12-I
1 soil 1

17 clay/rock 18 Start 9-1-15
172 shale 190 Finish 9-2-15
30 lime 220
50 shale 270
5 lime 275
11 shale 286
98 lime 384 set 20’ 7”
177 shale 561 ran 815.6’ of 2 ⅞ 
19 lime 580 cemented to surface 78 sxs
50 shale 630
26 lime 656
19 shale 675
8 lime 683
13 shale 696
6 lime 702
13 shale 715
8 lime 723

48 shale 771
9 Bkn sand 780 good show
41 shale 821 T.D.


